RECOMMENDED
FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name
CERTIFICATED
Allen, Marissa
Bittner, Shelly
Brizzolara, Cassidy
Chandran, Surekha
Choe, William
Collacot, Linda
Coven, Debra
Crilly, Jennifer

Assign/Location

Summer School/HS

Summer School/MS

Summer School/Ext. Learning
Summer School/MS

Summer School/HS

Summer School

Summer School/HS

Summer School/Ext. Learning

David-Ramirez, Tiffany Summer School/MS

DePerry, Laura
Duncan, Jenna
Globerson, Kayla
Graham, Dee-Ann
Greenwood, Jason
Harris, Jenna
Hewitt, William
Kane, Eamon

Lai, Kelly
Lambert, Rebecca
Martin, Erica
Mendoni, Irini
Oehlman, Jeffrey
Park, Lisa
Paternie, Cathryn
Peronto, Amanda
Robin, Sam
Roeck, Iris
Schmidt, Emilie
Sharma, Asha
Starr, Sher

Su, Eunice

Suh, Angela
Sussman, Eliza
Taylor, Lauren
Tompkins, Kristin
Ton-Nu, Tram
Tran, Hanna
Tyson, Ryan
Wilkinson, Alisen
Zois, Anna

Summer School/Ext. Learning
Summer School/Special Ed
Summer School/Ext. Learning
Summer School/HS

Summer School/MS

Summer School/Special Ed
Summer School/HS

Summer School/HS

Summer School/MS

Summer School

Summer School/HS

Summer School/HS

Summer School/Special Ed
Summer School/Special Ed
Summer School/Ext. Learning
Summer School/HS

Summer School/HS

Summer School/HS

Summer School/Ext. Learning
Summer School/Special Ed
Summer School/HS

Summer School/Ext. Learning
Summer School/Ext. Learning
Summer School/HS

Summer School/HS

Summer School/MS

Summer School/Ext. Learning
Summer School/Ext. Learning
Summer School/MS

Summer School/HS

Summer School/Special Ed

Effective Date

06/22/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/22/2015
06/29/2015
06/22/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/22/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/22/2015
06/22/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/22/2015
06/22/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/22/2015
06/22/2015
06/22/2015
06/22/2015
06/29/2015
06/22/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/22/2015
06/22/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/29/2015
06/22/2015
06/29/2015



RESIGNATION(S)

SUBSTITUTES
Ghafoori, Razia
Grabowski, Jill
Jacobs, Jennifer
Kim, Jae
Kluksdahl, Joyce
Lopez, Kathy
Medve, Katherine
Mela, Rizwana
Perreira, Jaclyn
Phan, Lynna
Robin, Sam
Squires, Alyssa
Wakita, Mark
Wilson, Catherine
Vermeeren, Keith

Dorman, Jessica
Knoth, Erin
Wright, Megan
Zierhut, Kathleen

Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary
Elementary/Secondary

2" grade/Woodbury
6" Grade/Northwood
Music: 4-6/Fine Arts
SLP/Special Education

06/01/2015
05/29/2015
05/29/2015
06/02/2015
06/02/2015
05/29/2015
05/27/2015
05/28/2015
05/29/2015
06/01/2015
05/27/2015
05/27/2015
06/01/2015
06/01/2015
06/01/2015

06/18/2015
06/18/2015
06/18/2015
06/18/2015



