## RECOMMENDED FOR EMPLOYMENT

Name CERTIFICATION	Assign/Location	Effective Date
CERTIFICATED	Carrena y Calca al/IIC	06/22/2015
Allen, Marissa	Summer School/HS Summer School/MS	
Bittner, Shelly		06/29/2015
Brizzolara, Cassidy	Summer School/Ext. Learning	_
Chandran, Surekha	Summer School/MS	06/29/2015
Choe, William	Summer School/HS	06/22/2015
Collacot, Linda	Summer School	06/29/2015
Coven, Debra	Summer School/HS	06/22/2015
Crilly, Jennifer	Summer School/Ext. Learning	
David-Ramirez, Tiffany		06/29/2015
DePerry, Laura	Summer School/Ext. Learning	-
Duncan, Jenna	Summer School/Special Ed	06/29/2015
Globerson, Kayla	Summer School/Ext. Learning	_
Graham, Dee-Ann	Summer School/HS	06/22/2015
Greenwood, Jason	Summer School/MS	06/29/2015
Harris, Jenna	Summer School/Special Ed	06/29/2015
Hewitt, William	Summer School/HS	06/22/2015
Kane, Eamon	Summer School/HS	06/22/2015
Lai, Kelly	Summer School/MS	06/29/2015
Lambert, Rebecca	Summer School	06/29/2015
Martin, Erica	Summer School/HS	06/22/2015
Mendoni, Irini	Summer School/HS	06/22/2015
Oehlman, Jeffrey	Summer School/Special Ed	06/29/2015
Park, Lisa	Summer School/Special Ed	06/29/2015
Paternie, Cathryn	Summer School/Ext. Learning	g 06/29/2015
Peronto, Amanda	Summer School/HS	06/22/2015
Robin, Sam	Summer School/HS	06/22/2015
Roeck, Iris	Summer School/HS	06/22/2015
Schmidt, Emilie	Summer School/Ext. Learning	g 06/22/2015
Sharma, Asha	Summer School/Special Ed	06/29/2015
Starr, Sher	Summer School/HS	06/22/2015
Su, Eunice	Summer School/Ext. Learning	g 06/29/2015
Suh, Angela	Summer School/Ext. Learning	
Sussman, Eliza	Summer School/HS	06/22/2015
Taylor, Lauren	Summer School/HS	06/22/2015
Tompkins, Kristin	Summer School/MS	06/29/2015
Ton-Nu, Tram	Summer School/Ext. Learning	
Tran, Hanna	Summer School/Ext. Learning	-
Tyson, Ryan	Summer School/MS	06/29/2015
Wilkinson, Alisen	Summer School/HS	06/22/2015
Zois, Anna	Summer School/Special Ed	06/29/2015
	*	

	SUBSTITUTES Ghafoori, Razia	Elementary/Secondary	06/01/2015
	Grabowski, Jill	Elementary/Secondary	05/29/2015
	· ·	3	05/29/2015
	Jacobs, Jennifer	Elementary/Secondary	
	Kim, Jae	Elementary/Secondary	06/02/2015
	Kluksdahl, Joyce	Elementary/Secondary	06/02/2015
	Lopez, Kathy	Elementary/Secondary	05/29/2015
	Medve, Katherine	Elementary/Secondary	05/27/2015
	Mela, Rizwana	Elementary/Secondary	05/28/2015
	Perreira, Jaclyn	Elementary/Secondary	05/29/2015
	Phan, Lynna	Elementary/Secondary	06/01/2015
	Robin, Sam	Elementary/Secondary	05/27/2015
	Squires, Alyssa	Elementary/Secondary	05/27/2015
	Wakita, Mark	Elementary/Secondary	06/01/2015
	Wilson, Catherine	Elementary/Secondary	06/01/2015
	Vermeeren, Keith	Elementary/Secondary	06/01/2015
RESIGNATION(S)	Dorman, Jessica	2 <sup>nd</sup> grade/Woodbury	06/18/2015
11201011111111(0)	Knoth, Erin	6 <sup>th</sup> Grade/Northwood	06/18/2015
	Wright, Megan	Music: 4-6/Fine Arts	06/18/2015
	Zierhut, Kathleen	SLP/Special Education	06/18/2015